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国保料の推移（介護分を除く）

国保料 前年比 2005年度比

H17 2005 78,565 1.00

H18 2006 79,714 1,149 1.01

H19 2007 82,596 2,882 1.05

H20 2008 85,900 3,304 1.09

H21 2009 86,882 982 1.11

H22 2010 93,105 6,223 1.19

H23 2011 94,479 1,374 1.20

H24 2012 95,277 798 1.21

H25 2013 98,465 3,188 1.25

H26 2014 103,103 4,638 1.31

H27 2015 106,545 3,442 1.36

H28 2016 111,189 4,644 1.42

国民健康保険 （いずれも2016年1月末現在）

世帯数 割合

111,809

39,654 35.47%

3,754 3.36%

594 0.53%
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滞納
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資格証発行
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